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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sirrah Wilding189
Zia

9.250 9.250 9.3259.450 37.275
2T 1 1 6T 1 

1 

Daniella Anaya286
Elite W

9.175 8.450 9.6509.400 36.675
5T 13T 2 1 2 

2 

Chrisgianna Sanchez278
Precision

9.200 8.650 9.4009.200 36.450
4T 10T 4T 4T 3 

3 

Meridian Callaway-Kidd126
Zia

9.100 8.950 9.4508.800 36.300
6T 5 12T 3 4 

4 

Julie Ortega163
Zia

9.175 8.700 9.3509.000 36.225
5T 9T 7T 5 5 

5 

Makayla Chavez104
Ruidoso Gymnastics

9.225 8.500 9.5008.800 36.025
3 12T 12T 2 6T

6T

Frida Macklin328
AGS

8.975 9.050 9.1758.825 36.025
10 3T 11 10 6T

6T

Hannah Herbst112
Ruidoso Gymnastics

9.175 8.750 9.1258.800 35.850
5T 8 12T 12 7 

7 

Alyssa Kemp264
Precision

9.100 8.450 9.2009.050 35.800
6T 13T 6T 9T 8 

8 

Anna Duval288
Elite W

9.200 8.450 9.2008.900 35.750
4T 13T 9T 9T 9T

9T

Pare Gutierrez110
Ruidoso Gymnastics

9.000 9.100 8.6009.050 35.750
9T 2 6T 29 9T

9T

Kacie McGhee294
Elite W

9.025 8.700 8.8009.200 35.725
8T 9T 4T 22T 10 

10 

Savannah Cates317
AGS

8.550 8.600 9.4009.100 35.650
20T 11T 5T 4T 11 

11 

Kate Woods337
AGS

8.675 9.000 9.0508.900 35.625
17 4T 9T 15T 12 

12 

Isabella Trejo298
Elite W

9.100 8.900 8.8508.750 35.600
6T 6T 13T 21 13 

13 

Sophia Duval289
Elite W

8.950 8.700 9.0508.800 35.500
11 9T 12T 15T 14 

14 

Kaya Brenier124
Zia

8.200 8.600 9.3259.000 35.125
29T 11T 7T 6T 15 

15 

Marissa Montoya307
High Altitude

9.250 8.600 8.7008.450 35.000
2T 11T 18T 26T 16 

16 

Estefany Castillo128
Zia

8.650 7.850 9.2759.200 34.975
18T 23 4T 8 17 

17 

Maddie Hudson305
High Altitude

8.600 8.650 9.3008.400 34.950
19T 10T 19T 7 18 

18 

Kyana Anaya123
Zia

8.450 8.800 9.0758.500 34.825
23T 7T 17 14 19 

19 

Jayla Gee107
Ruidoso Gymnastics

9.350 8.800 8.8757.750 34.775
1 7T 29T 20 20T

20T

Mykah Keck114
Ruidoso Gymnastics

8.725 8.500 8.7008.850 34.775
15T 12T 10 26T 20T

20T

Gabrielle Dobyns136
Zia

8.600 8.250 8.7009.100 34.650
19T 17T 5T 26T 21 

21 

Jaclyn Lujan326
AGS

8.200 8.350 8.7259.275 34.550
29T 15T 3 25T 22 

22 
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Madelyn Stephens333
AGS

8.750 8.450 9.0008.300 34.500
14T 13T 21T 16T 23 

23 

Olivia Gonzales319
AGS

7.950 8.500 9.1008.900 34.450
35T 12T 9T 13T 24T

24T

Leiana Lott152
Zia

8.850 8.150 9.0008.450 34.450
13T 18T 18T 16T 24T

24T

Addison Kiburz265
Precision

8.550 9.000 9.1507.600 34.300
20T 4T 32T 11 25 

25 

Mattea Ulivarri336
AGS

8.725 8.100 9.1008.350 34.275
15T 19T 20 13T 26T

26T

Kate Sigmon331
AGS

8.550 8.900 8.6258.200 34.275
20T 6T 22T 28T 26T

26T

Laly Figueroa106
Ruidoso Gymnastics

8.700 8.700 7.8508.950 34.200
16T 9T 8 40T 27 

27 

Aurora Turner282
Precision

8.300 9.050 8.9257.750 34.025
26T 3T 29T 19 28 

28 

Pres Lauben322
AGS

8.500 8.150 8.8008.550 34.000
21T 18T 16T 22T 29 

29 

Brianna Moreno160
Zia

8.150 8.700 8.5258.550 33.925
31T 9T 16T 31 30 

30 

Mariah McCarty116
Ruidoso Gymnastics

9.050 8.150 8.1008.600 33.900
7T 18T 15 37T 31 

31 

Hallie Stevens334
AGS

8.900 7.750 8.9758.200 33.825
12T 25 22T 17 32T

32T

Alyssa Paul329
AGS

8.175 8.250 8.7508.650 33.825
30 17T 14T 24T 32T

32T

Attyana Baca312
AGS

8.750 7.900 8.4008.750 33.800
14T 22T 13T 34 33 

33 

Madisyn Velasco299
Elite W

8.900 8.150 8.1008.550 33.700
12T 18T 16T 37T 34 

34 

Vivian Sintay218
High Flyers

9.000 8.300 8.7007.650 33.650
9T 16T 31 26T 35 

35 

Maicey Sturgeon335
AGS

8.250 8.600 8.6508.100 33.600
28T 11T 24T 27T 36 

36 

Madison Loveland325
AGS

8.000 8.600 8.9507.900 33.450
34 11T 27T 18 37 

37 

Andi Harvey111
Ruidoso Gymnastics

9.050 8.400 7.2758.650 33.375
7T 14T 14T 50 38T

38T

Laila Chavez253
Precision

8.300 8.600 8.7257.750 33.375
26T 11T 29T 25T 38T

38T

Ava Mendez269
Precision

8.500 8.350 8.6507.800 33.300
21T 15T 28 27T 39 

39 

Shila Bailey313
AGS

9.025 8.500 8.7006.750 32.975
8T 12T 39 26T 40 

40 

Sofia Salas119
Ruidoso Gymnastics

8.450 8.650 7.4008.450 32.950
23T 10T 18T 49 41 

41 

Caiden Slider297
Elite W

8.425 8.250 8.5757.600 32.850
24 17T 32T 30 42 

42 

Lily Hohner263
Precision

7.900 8.100 8.7758.050 32.825
36 19T 25 23 43T

43T
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Ava Casias316
AGS

8.475 8.150 7.9008.300 32.825
22T 18T 21T 39 43T

43T

Gabby Shuman296
Elite W

8.700 7.950 8.1507.950 32.750
16T 21 26T 36 44 

44 

Kinzley London324
AGS

8.400 8.000 8.7507.550 32.700
25 20T 33T 24T 45 

45 

Ciara Colgan193
High Flyers

8.250 8.500 7.9507.950 32.650
28T 12T 26T 38T 46 

46 

Toby Gelfand200
High Flyers

8.750 6.850 8.6258.400 32.625
14T 34 19T 28T 47 

47 

Chloe Grieco143
Zia

7.950 7.600 8.2508.650 32.450
35T 27 14T 35 48 

48 

Emma Lupinetti327
AGS

8.050 7.900 7.6508.750 32.350
33 22T 13T 43 49T

49T

Allison McGhee293
Elite W

8.300 8.400 7.5508.100 32.350
26T 14T 24T 46T 49T

49T

Cora Perkins213
High Flyers

8.600 7.250 8.4257.900 32.175
19T 30 27T 33 50 

50 

Tessa Stanley332
AGS

8.500 8.500 7.2507.700 31.950
21T 12T 30T 51 51 

51 

Emmie Litt323
AGS

7.950 8.300 7.5507.950 31.750
35T 16T 26T 46T 52 

52 

Ali Gallegos258
Precision

8.700 8.000 7.8007.200 31.700
16T 20T 35T 41T 53T

53T

Charlotte Barth314
AGS

8.250 6.950 7.8508.650 31.700
28T 33T 14T 40T 53T

53T

Dumani Bell103
Ruidoso Gymnastics

8.600 7.650 7.7007.700 31.650
19T 26 30T 42T 54 

54 

Aria Lawson266
Precision

8.275 7.900 7.7007.550 31.425
27 22T 33T 42T 55 

55 

Bella Griego320
AGS

8.700 7.800 7.5507.150 31.200
16T 24 36 46T 56 

56 

Hayli Beecher315
AGS

7.550 7.500 7.9508.150 31.150
37 28T 23 38T 57 

57 

Sophia Pakin212
High Flyers

8.650 7.350 8.4506.500 30.950
18T 29 42 32 58 

58 

Kendall Pegues330
AGS

8.600 8.100 7.6006.600 30.900
19T 19T 40 45 59 

59 

Gianna Rolfe215
High Flyers

8.850 6.950 7.8007.200 30.800
13T 33T 35T 41T 60 

60 

Madeleine Edmonds318
AGS

8.475 7.150 6.5508.450 30.625
22T 31 18T 53 61 

61 

Dakota Fiske290
Elite W

8.500 7.500 7.5007.050 30.550
21T 28T 38 47 62 

62 

Taylor Jones321
AGS

8.100 8.100 7.6256.550 30.375
32 19T 41 44 63 

63 

Maya Seet217
High Flyers

8.150 7.000 7.0007.100 29.250
31T 32T 37 52 64 

64 

Cora Newmon272
Precision

6.208 7.000 7.4507.400 28.058
38 32T 34 48 65 

65 
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